

Incident #: 24BEX-19654-OF Call #: 24-19654

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2024 0853 Report Date/Time: 11/25/2024 0925 Occurred Between: 11/22/2024 1800-11/24/2024 2000 Status: Incident Closed Reason Closed: No more leads

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Keith Elliott Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Justin Fleming

Signature:

Signature:

#	OFFENSE (S)		ATTEMP	TED TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: S DAWSON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209		Zone: Central		
1		L 645.05A RRED: 11/22/2024 1800 TINE: 300.00	N	Misdemeanor 1	- 1
#	PERSON (S)	PERSO	N TYPE SEX RA	CE AGE SSN	PHONE

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER KEITH A ELLIOTT Ref: 24BEX-19654-OF

The reporting party, an employee for the victim business, states that between the listed dates and times, unknown person(s) stole the "Universal" brand garage door key pad from the north side of the building by pulling it off of the wall.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **